Ricevimento studenti

AL.A. 2008/2009_II semestre

Docente

Ambrosone Luigi Martedi 11.00-12.00 Mercoledi  11.00-12.00 ambroson @unimol. it
Ammendola Rosario Mercoledi  9.00-11.00 Giovedi 9.00-11.00 rosario.ammendola@unimol.it
Angiolillo Antonella Lunedi 11.00-13.00 Venerdi 13.00-15.00 angiolillo@unimol.it

Arcuri Enrico arcuri @enea.it

Aucelli Pietro aucelli@unimol.it

Bracale Renata Martedi 11.00-12.00 Mercoledi  17.00-18.00 bracale @unimol.it
Capobianco Giovanni Lunedi 14.00-15.00 Mercoledi  14.00-15.00 giovanni.capobianco@unimol.it
Caprari Claudio Martedi 15.00-17.00 Mercoledi  10.00-11.00 claudio.caprari @unimol.it
Carranza Maria Laura Martedi 14.00-15.00 Giovedi 10.00-11.00 carranza@unimol.it

Caruso Rocco ing.roccocaruso@libero.it
Castaldo Carmine Lunedi 13.00-14.00 Venerdi 13.00-14.00 castaldo@frascati.enea.it
Catalano Ferdinando fedinando.catalano@unimol.it
Celico Fulvio Lunedi 15.00-17.00 Mercoledi  15.00-17.00 celico@unimol.it

Cesarano Massimo Mercoledi  11.00-13.00 Venerdi 12.00-14.00 cesarano@unimol.it

Chirici Gherardo Martedi 17.00-18.00 Giovedi 13.00-14.00 gherardo.chirici @unimol. it
Colella Gina Evelina labcolella@alice.it
Costagliola Ciro Lunedi 13.00-14.00 Mercoledi  11.00-12.00 ciro.costagliola@unimol.it
Cuzzone Giovanni cuzzonegiovanni @asl2pentria.it
De Curtis Filippo decurtis @unimol.it

De Felice Vincenzo Martedi 10.00-11-00 Giovedi 10.00-11.00 defelice @unimol.it

De Lillis Manuela Mercoledi  14.00-15.00 Venerdi 10.00-11.00 delillis@unimol.it

Di Capua Roberto Lunedi 8.00-10.00 c/o Dip. SpeS ~ Venerdi 8.00-10.00 roberto.dicapua@unimol.it

Di Giovanni Alfredo alfredo.digiovanni @unimol. it
Di Martino Paolo Martedi 12.00-13.00 Giovedi 12.00-13.00 dimartin @unimol.it

Di Marzio Piera Lunedi 14.00-16.00 Mercoledi  11.00-13.00 piera.dimarzio@unimol.it
Divino Fabio Martedi 14.00-15.00 Mercoledi  12.00-13.00 fabio.divino@unimol.it
Fasano Fausto Martedi 14.00-16.00 Venerdi 11.00-13.00 fausto.fasano@unimol.it
Felici Franco Martedi 10.00-11-00 Giovedi 12.00-13.00 franco.felici @unimol.it
Ferone Claudio Martedi 16.00-17.00 claudio.ferone @unimol.it
Ferraro Giovanni Martedi 17.00-18.00 a CB Giovedi 11.00-12.00 giovanni.ferraro@unimol.it
Fontana Fabrizio Lunedi 9.00-11.00 Martedi 15.00-17.00 fontana@unimol.it

Fortini Paola Martedi 13.00-14.00 Giovedi 13.00-14.00 fortini @unimol.it

Gentile Archimede Lunedi 10.00-11.00 Martedi 12.00-13.00 archimede.gentile @unimol.it
Gentile Fabrizio gentilefabrizio@unimol.it
Giacci Maurizio maurizio.giacci @unimol.it
Giaccio Vincenzo giaccio@unimol.it

Giordano Valeria valeriagiordano2 @virgilio.it
Grasso Guido Maria grasso@unimol.it

Tannaccio Angelo Mercoledi  16.00-17.00 Venerdi 11.00-12.00 iannaccio@unimol. it

[lliano Michele Lunedi 17.00-18.00 Venerdi 9.00-10.00 illianomichele @tiscali.it
Torizzi Maria Mercoledi  13.00-15.00 Venerdi 13.00-14.00 iorizzi @unimol.it

Lasserre Bruno Martedi 11.00-13.00 Mercoledi  11.00-13,00 lasserre @unimol.it

Loy Anna Lunedi 13.00-14.00 Giovedi 13.00-14.00 a.loy@unimol.it

Marchetti Marco Martedi 11.00-13.00 Mercoledi  11.00-13.00 marchettimarco@unimol.it
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Docente

Marmolino Ciro
Martino Vitantonio
Martire Gianluca
Mastronardi Luigi
Mauriello Paolo
Minelli Antonella
Moncharmont Bruno
Musci Giovanni
Naclerio Gino
Nurzynska Daria
Oliveto Rocco
Palumbo Giuseppe
Paparo Domenico
Pareschi Remo
Perez Rosario
Petrone Chiara
Petrone Mario
Porcellini Antonio
Raimo Gennaro
Ranalli Giancarlo
Ravera Sonia
Rosskopf Carmen
Russo Mario
Salvatori Giancarlo
Santovito Maria Rosaria
Sarnataro Daniela
Saviano Gabriella
Scippa Gabriella
Sgambati Eleonora
Siekiera Anna Maria
Skeide Michael
Sorgona Pasquale
Spalla Marinella
Stanisci Angela
Troncarelli Barbara

Zarrilli Federica

Martedi

Mercoledi
Lunedi
Lunedi
Martedi
Venerdi
Lunedi

Martedi

Martedi

Lunedi
Mercoledi

Lunedi

Venerdi
Lunedi

Martedi
Martedi
Martedi
Martedi

Martedi

Lunedi

Martedi
Martedi
Martedi
Martedi

Lunedi

Martedi
Martedi
Martedi

14.00-15.00

14.00-16.00
10.00-11.00
9.00-10.00

16.00-17.00
8.30-10.30

16.00-17.00
15.00-17.00

11.00-13.00

9.00-11.00
16.00-17.00
16.00-17.00

15.00-16.00
12.00-13.00
11.00-12.00
11.00-13.00
12.00-14.00
10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

14.00-15.00
13.00-14.00
14.00-15.00
11.00-12.30
10.00-11.00
13.00-14.00

11.00-12.00
13.00-14.00
13.00-14.00

Giovedi

Venerdi
Martedi
Venerdi

Giovedi

Giovedi

Giovedi

Mercoledi

Venerdi

Martedi

Martedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Giovedi

Giovedi

Mercoledi

Venerdi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Giovedi
Mercoledi

Giovedi

Giovedi
Giovedi

Mercoledi

14.00-15.00

11.00-13.00
10.00-11.00
9.00-10.00 c/o via Mazzini
11.00-12.00

14.00-15.00
11.00-13.00

9.00-11.00

10.00-11.00
11.00-12.00

12.00-14.00 c/o Dip. SpeS
9.00-10.00

14.00-16.00

12.00-14.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

13.00-14.00
13.00-14.00
14.00-15.00
11.00-12.30
8.00-9.00
11.30-12.30 a CB

14.00-15.00
13.00-14.00
13.00-14.00

ciro.marmolino@unimol.it
direttore @dolomitepark.it
martire @unimol.it

nardi @unimol.it
mauriello@unimol.it
antonella.minelli @unimol.it
moncharmont @unimol.it
giovanni.musci @unimol.it
naclerio@unimol.it
dariaanna.nurzynska@unina.it
rocco.oliveto@unimol.it
palumbo@unimol.it
paparo@na.infn.it

rpareschi @ngponline.com
rosario.perez@unimol.it
chiaramaria.petrone @unimol.it
petrone @unimol.it
antonio.porcellini @unimol.it
raimo@unimol.it

ranalli @unimol.it
sonia.ravera@unimol.it
rosskopf@unimol.it
mvrusso@unimol.it

salvator @unimol.it
santovit@unina.it
daniela.sarnataro@unimol.it
saviano@unimol.it
scippa@unimol.it
eleonora.sgambati @unimol. it
annamaria.siekiera@unimol.it
skeide @unimol.it
p-sorgona@gmail.com
mella62 @hotmail.com
stanisci @unimol.it
barbara.troncarelli @unimol.it

federica.zarrilli@unimol.it
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